202120270 000000
Jduoooibd

Juoouboug

gobooboodgon

www.abaogao.com



http://www.abaogao.com

googug

gz2021-202/0 0 gggooooboodgogooboobobugoooooobooon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gooboobood

O000o00ooo http://www.abaogao.com/b/qita/M93271VHOW.html

O0o0oo0bO00dbRMB9800 OO DO ORMB9800 OO 0O +0 00O 0O RMB 10000

gooooboooo
goooo 400-600-8596(0 [0 O [0') 010-80993963
0000000 010-80993963

000 010-60343813
Email[] sales@abaogao.com
oood OO0 0OO0DbOOoogd

gooobogpbFRODOODOOODOO0ODOO0ODOODODOODOODO0ODODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.abaogao.com/b/qita/M93271VH0W.html

Jooodootdboodd

O 00O horticultureD O OO0 OO O OgardenhusbandryD OO OO0 0D OO0 00O OOOOO
oo oob oo uoouoouood
guobobbbooooobobobooooobbboooobobbobooooooo
oo oob oo uoouoouood
goboboboooooooobbooooo

Jo00ooboboooooogzi-20270 000000000 DOD0OD0O0O0O0O0OODODOOO0O
guobobbbooooobobobooooobbboooobobbobooooooo
oo oob oo uoouoouood
gubobbudoooubbobuoooobbbuooobobobuooooooo
godoouoouoougoougo

gt ooobubobbooouobobbouoo
oo oob oo uoouoouood
gubobbooouobobobuoooobbboooobobobooooooo
godoougougougooga

goooo
gianooogoogoooo
l.10000ooboo
111000004
112000000
12000000000
12100000
122000000040
130ggooooobood
1310000040
132000000
133000004
134000000

g20dobooobboooooon



2100000040404aad
22000000000
230000000 oaad
2310000ooobon
2320000000004
2400 00000obobbbog
2410000000004
2420 0000000O0DO0O
2430000000004
2440 000000O0DOO

g3dobobobobooooooooboon
l1pboougoooooboo
20 000000uooooboo
21000ggooo
220000uoobn
3230 0040ad

0O ooooon
d1uuggad
3320000ond

LU ggooooog
/d4ougooooog
db0bpoooogoad
s ogouooobon

g4gpopbobboooooooboon
Al1000o0o0oooooad
420000000000
421000000

42200000

42300000

42400000



Ao nooouooood
431000000
43200000
4330000040
43400000
440000000000
441000000
44200000
44300000
44400000
ASsO0ODOODOOOd
451000000
45200000
45300000
45400000

gsggobooobooooooan
slbboooooooboobooboog
sliuggogoboooood
sl2000gpoboobod
s20bbbuduoooobo
s2100000ononbon
s22U00gnobooood
s23000dpopbobooood
s2400000b0bobDod
s250000pb0bonboobog
s3bbbuuuguuoobooboood
salbooooooobooboobog

e donoooboboooooon
el uguoogobooood
2000000 ooboooogd



e300 uguuoooooog
400 000000ODbObODbOOg

gvmoibbogggooboobbouoad
100o0oogoooooboo
71100ad

7120000

7130 0gogoooooog
r1400gogooooood
7200000000000 ObDO
210000000

72200000

230000000

gsggobooobooooooan
glibououooooboobooog
gliuugggnd
gl2iuuononbon
gl3tuuugnonon
gl4auoononon
glsuuuugunoon
gleuuononon
g200buuguuobbooood
g21uiuuugnd
g22000d0gnonbn
g23ldUuuunonon
8240000 nbn

g250 oo nonon
g2l nO
g3lbououuoooooogd
g31uuuggnd

g320 oo



g33luuugnonon
83400l oooO
g3s50l oo non
g6l uuononon
g4llbbouguooboboobobouoooad
g4100040agnd
g420000unonbn
g430Uuuuoon
g44lJ0I00OOLDOO
g450 0000 oon
g4ellUUIOLDDO
gsbbouguuoooon
gh1uuugggnd
gh200 oo on
gL 3l uugnonon
gh4lluuononon
ghsuuugunonon
gheuuononon
gellUnuuguuooon
gelluuuond
ge2lluuunonn
ge3lUuuunonbn
gedllUugnonn
gesSUUUUOODODOO
geoell o
grunonooooooon
griuugggd
gr20Uugnonbn
gr3uuuugonon
gralluuononon
grsuuuugononon
greuuononon



gslunouuuuagnf
gsl1uuuoognd
gs2lUuuunonbn
g83luuuonon
gs4lluuunonon
g8suuuouooon
ggell o nn
g uooououooooo
gol1uuuugnd
g2l JUuduuooO
go3l oo
go4lluuunobO
gosu oo non
goeluunonon
glroobnoououooooon
glo.luoooon
glo2uuuugon
glo3luuuonon
glo4uuuugon
glro5000oonoon
gloeluuuugon

gougz021-202/0 oo obooogg
9112021-20270 00O ODOO0O00On
9.222021-202/0 0000 obODOOOd
9.332021-20270 oo bOboOoOd
9.442021-202/0 0000 oODOOOd

g.rooooooogogooobobobodgd
lo10goooooboooga
10110000

10120000



10130000

20 00000bDboobobDoOg
102100000000
102200000000
102300000000

gunpoboodgogobobbodooodon
nigdogooogooooobogd
111100000004
111200000000

111300000 odg
n200000ooooobog

gooooo

gowpgooobood

gd2000bo0o0

gog3apgoooboood

0 040 2013-20190 b O GbrPO O O O
gogsgobooooogd
goedopoobooogod
gdriz01s3-20100 00 gpooon
gosgz013-201900 oo ooon
googoboooouooodan
gogilodzoii-20100 0o boboon
goiligzoii-20100 0 gggoooon
Uodi1z0z011-20000 0 0gdooooon
gogi1s3fgzoii-20100 0 ggoooooon
Uo01402011-20000 0 0o oon

g o0i1s02011-20100 0o oon
Uodiled2011-20100 00 dgpopoobooogo
godilrgz01i-20100 0 0goooooogo
goisizo1i-20100 0o booon



goi1odzo1i-20100 0o oon
0gz2002011-200900 00 0doobooon
gdzifz01-20100 0o ooon
00dz2z202011-201900 0 00doobooon
0023020112000 0 0ggonooon
0o0dz2402011-200900 0 00dooboooO
gog2s0z011-20100 0 ggdooooon
0odz2e02011-201900 00 0dooboooO
godzrgz011-20100 0o ooon
godz2802011-201900 0o oon
gogz2o02011-20100 oo oon
0300201120100 000 ooO

00000 o htte://www.abaogao.com/b/qita/M93271VHOW. html



http://www.abaogao.com/b/qita/M93271VH0W.html

